Moagudukauum

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 300
CDI 4-matic (204.092)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 350
(204.057)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 350
4-matic (204.088)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 350
CDI (204.023)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 350
(204.056)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 350
4-matic (204.087)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 320
CDI 4-matic (204.089)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 350
CGl (204.065)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-

[lon

01.2011 - 01.2014

01.2011 - 01.2014

01.2011 - 01.2014

06.2011 - 01.2014

01.2007 - 01.2014

07.2007 - 01.2014

07.2007 - 01.2014

09.2008 - 01.2014

07.2009 - 01.2014

[1Buratensb

C 300 CDI 4-
matic
(204.092)
[n3zenb

C 350
(204.057)
OEeH3VH

C 350 4-
matic
(204.088)
OeH3uH

C 350 CDI
(204.023)
[n3zenb

C 350
(204.056)
OEH3VH

C 350 4-
matic
(204.087)
OeH3uH

C 320 CDI 4-
matic
(204.089)
[n3zenb

C 350 CGil
(204.065)
OEH3VH

C 350 CDI

N.C.
(kB)

231
(170)

306
(225)

306
(225)

265
(195)

272
(200)

272
(200)

224
(165)

292
(215)

224

Bug
cbopku

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



CLASS (W204) C 350
CDI (204.022)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 350
CDI 4-matic (204.089)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 350
CDI (204.025)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 350
CDI 4-matic (204.092)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 300
(204.055)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS (W204) C 300
4-matic (204.080)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204)
C 350 CDI (204.223)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204)
C 350 CGI (204.257)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204)
C 350 (204.256)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204)

07.2009 - 01.2014

10.2009 - 01.2014

10.2009 - 01.2014

02.2011 - 01.2014

02.2011 - 01.2014

06.2011 - 08.2014

06.2011 - 08.2014

08.2007 - 08.2014

08.2007 - 08.2014

(204.022)
[n3zenb

C 350 CDI 4-
matic
(204.089)
[n3zenb

C 350 CDI
(204.025)
[n3zenb

C 350 CDI 4-
matic
(204.092)
[n3zenb

C 300
(204.055)
OEeH3VH

C 300 4-
matic
(204.080)
OeH3uH

C 350 CDI
(204.223)
[n3zenb

C 350 CGil
(204.257)
OEH3VH

C 350
(204.256)
OEeH3VH

C 320 CDI
(204.222)

(165)

224
(165)

231
(170)

231
(170)

252
(185)

252
(185)

265
(195)

306
(225)

272
(200)

224
(165)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan



C 320 CDI (204.222)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204)
C 320 CDI 4-matic
(204.289)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204)
C 350 CDI (204.225)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204)
C 350 CDI 4-matic
(204.292)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS T-Model (S204)
C 350 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 250

CDI / BlueTEC 4-matic
(212.082, 212.097)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 300
CDI / BlueTEC
(212.020, 212.021,
212.027)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 350
CDI (212.023)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 350

08.2007 - 08.2014

10.2009 - 08.2014

10.2009 - 08.2014

08.2007 - 08.2014

01.2009 - .

03.2011 - .

03.2011 - .

03.2011 - .

[n3zenb

C 320 CDI 4-
matic
(204.289)
[n3zenb

C 350 CDI
(204.225)
[n3zenb

C 350 CDI 4-
matic
(204.292)
[n3zenb

C 350 CDI
[n3zenb

E 250 CDI/
BlueTEC 4-
matic
(212.082,
212.097)
[n3zenb

E 300 CDI/
BlueTEC
(212.020,
212.021,
212.027)
[n3zenb

E 350 CDI
(212.023)
[n3zenb

E 350 CDI 4-
matic

224
(165)

231
(170)

231
(170)

224
(165)

204
(150)

231
(170)

265
(195)

265
(195)

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



CDI 4-matic (212.093)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 300
(212.054)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 350
4-matic (212.088)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 350
(212.059)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 300
(212.055)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 300
4-matic (212.080)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 250

CGl(212.047, 212.147)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 350
CGI (212.057)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 350
4-matic (212.087)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-

01.2009 - .

09.2011 - .

09.2011 - .

07.2011 - .

07.2011 - .

01.2009 - .

01.2009 - 08.2011

01.2009 - 08.2011

01.2009 - .

(212.093)
[n3zenb

E 300
(212.054)
OEeH3VH

E 350 4-
matic
(212.088)
OeH3uH

E 350
(212.059)
OEeH3VH

E 300
(212.055)
OEeH3VH

E 300 4-
matic
(212.080)
OeH3uH

E 250 CGl

(212.047,
212.147)
OeH3uH

E 350 CGil
(212.057)
OEH3VH

E 350 4-
matic
(212.087)
OeH3uH

E 250 CDI/

231
(170)

306
(225)

306
(225)

252
(185)

252
(185)

204
(150)

292
(215)

272
(200)

204

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



CLASS (W212) E 250
CDI / BlueTEC
(212.003, 212.004)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 350
BlueTEC (212.024)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 350
CDI (212.025)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 200

CGl(212.048, 212.148)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 350
CDI 4-matic (212.089)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 250
(212.036)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 300
CDI (212.020)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 350
(212.056)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 300
Hybrid / BlueTEC
Hybrid (212.098)

01.2009 - .

01.2009 - .

08.2009 - .

09.2009 - .

01.2013 - .

12.2009 - 12.2010

01.2009 - .

12.2011 - .

BlueTEC

(212.003,
212.004)
[n3zenb

E 350
BlueTEC
(212.024)

[n3zenb

E 350 CDI
(212.025)
[n3zenb

E 200 CGl

(212.048,
212.148)
OeH3uH

E 350 CDI 4-
matic
(212.089)
[n3zenb

E 250
(212.036)
OEH3VH

E 300 CDI
(212.020)
[n3zenb

E 350
(212.056)
OEeH3VH

E 300 Hybrid
/ BlueTEC
Hybrid
(212.098)

(150)

211
(155)

231
(170)

184
(135)

231
(170)

211
(155)

204
(150)

272
(200)

204
(150)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 350
BlueTEC

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 350
BlueTEC 4-matic
(212.094)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 350
BlueTEC (212.026)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 350
BlueTEC 4-matic
(212.094)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS (W212) E 220
BlueTEC 4-matic
(212.011)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kyne (C207) E
350 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kyne (C207) E
300 (207.355)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-

11.2012 - .

11.2012 - .

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

01.2015 - .

04.2011 - .

04.2011 - .

04.2011 - .

OneKTpnYeck.

- An3eribHoe
TOrnJimBo

E 350
BlueTEC
[n3zenb

E 350
BlueTEC 4-
matic
(212.094)
[n3zenb

E 350
BlueTEC
(212.026)

[n3zenb

E 350
BlueTEC 4-
matic
(212.094)
[n3zenb

E 220
BlueTEC 4-
matic
(212.011)
[n3zenb

E 350 CDI
[n3zenb

E 300
(207.355)
OEH3VH

E 350

252
(185)

252
(185)

258
(190)

258
(190)

170
(125)

265
(195)

252
(185)

306

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne



CLASS kyne (C207) E
350 (207.356)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kyne (C207) E
350 (207.356)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kyne (C207) E
350 CGl (207.357)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kyne (C207) E
250 CDI/d (207.303)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kyne (C207) E
350 CDI (207.322)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kyne (C207) E
250 (207.336)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kyne (C207) E
350 BlueTEC

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kyne (C207) E
350 4-matic (207.388)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kyne (C207) E
350 BlueTEC / d
(207.326)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 350 (212.256)

05.2011 - .

01.2009 - .

01.2009 - .

01.2009 - .

06.2013 - .

03.2013 - .

02.2013 - .

05.2014 - .

08.2009 - .

(207.356)
OEeH3VH

E 350
(207.356)
OEeH3VH

E 350 CGil
(207.357)
OEeH3VH

E 250 CDI/d

(207.303)
[n3zenb

E 350 CDI
(207.322)
[n3zenb

E 250
(207.336)
OEeH3VH

E 350
BlueTEC
[n3zenb

E 350 4-
matic
(207.388)
OeH3uH

E 350
BlueTEC /d
(207.326)
[n3zenb

E 350
(212.256)
OEH3VH

(225)

272
(200)

292
(215)

204
(150)

231
(170)

211
(155)

252
(185)

306
(225)

258
(190)

272
(200)

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

yHMBepcan



MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 350 CDI (212.223)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 350 CDI 4-matic
(212.293)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 350 (212.259)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 350 4-matic (212.288,
212.287)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 250 CDI/ BlueTEC 4-
matic (212.282,
212.297)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 300 4-matic (212.280)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 300 (212.255)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 250 CDI / BlueTEC
(212.203, 212.204)

07.2011 - .

07.2011 - .

09.2011 - .

09.2011 - .

07.2010 - .

07.2011 - .

07.2011 - .

11.2009 - .

E 350 CDI
(212.223)
[n3zenb

E 350 CDI 4-
matic
(212.293)
[n3zenb

E 350
(212.259)
OEeH3VH

E 350 4-
matic
(212.288,
212.287)
OeH3uH

E 250 CDI/
BlueTEC 4-
matic
(212.282,
212.297)
[n3zenb

E 300 4-
matic
(212.280)
OeH3uH

E 300
(212.255)
OEH3VH

E 250 CDI/
BlueTEC
(212.203,
212.204)

[n3zenb

265
(195)

265
(195)

306
(225)

306
(225)

204
(150)

252
(185)

252
(185)

204
(150)

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan



MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 350 CDI (212.225)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 350 CDI 4-matic
(212.289)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 250 CGI (212.247)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 350 4-matic (212.287)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 350 CGI (212.257)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 350 BlueTEC
(212.224)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 300 CDI (212.220)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 300 CDI / BlueTEC
(212.227, 212.221)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 300 Hybrid / BlueTEC

11.2009 - .

11.2009 - .

11.2009 - .

11.2009 - .

11.2009 - .

11.2009 - .

12.2009 - 12.2010

11.2009 - .

12.2011 - .

E 350 CDI
(212.225)
[n3zenb

E 350 CDI 4-
matic
(212.289)
[n3zenb

E 250 CGil
(212.247)
OEeH3VH

E 350 4-
matic
(212.287)
OeH3uH

E 350 CGil
(212.257)
OEH3VH

E 350
BlueTEC
(212.224)

[n3zenb

E 300 CDI
(212.220)
[n3zenb

E 300 CDI/
BlueTEC
(212.227,
212.221)

[n3zenb

E 300 Hybrid
/ BlueTEC
Hybrid

231
(170)

231
(170)

204
(150)

272
(200)

292
(215)

211
(155)

204
(150)

231
(170)

204
(150)

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan



Hybrid (212.298)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 350 BlueTEC

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 350 BlueTEC 4-matic

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 250 (212.236)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 300 (212.254)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 350 BlueTEC
(212.226)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 350 BlueTEC 4-matic
(212.294)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS T-Model (S212)
E 220 BlueTEC 4-matic
(212.211)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kabpwuo (A207)

11.2012 - .

11.2012 - .

11.2012 - .

11.2009 - .

07.2014 - .

07.2014 - .

12.2014 - .

04.2011 - .

(212.298)
OneKTpnYeck.
- An3ernbHoe

TONNMBO

E 350
BlueTEC
[n3zenb

E 350
BlueTEC 4-
matic [lnsenb

E 250
(212.236)
OEH3VH

E 300
(212.254)
OEeH3VH

E 350
BlueTEC
(212.226)

[n3zenb

E 350
BlueTEC 4-
matic
(212.294)
[n3zenb

E 220
BlueTEC 4-
matic
(212.211)
[n3zenb

E 350 CDI
[n3zenb

252
(185)

252
(185)

211
(155)

231
(170)

258
(190)

258
(190)

170
(125)

265
(195)

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

kKabpuno



E 350 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kabpwuo (A207)
E 300 (207.455)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kabpwuo (A207)
E 350 (207.459)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kabpwuo (A207)
E 350

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kabpwuo (A207)

E 250 CDI/BlueTEC /d

(207.403, 207.404)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kabpwuo (A207)
E 350 CDI (207.422)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kabpwuo (A207)
E 350 CGI (207.457)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kabpwuo (A207)
E 350 BlueTEC
(207.426)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kabpwuo (A207)
E 250 (207.436)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-
CLASS kabpwuo (A207)
E 350 BlueTEC/ d

04.2011 - .

04.2011 - .

05.2011 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

01.2010 - .

06.2013 - .

06.2013 - .

05.2014 - .

E 300
(207.455)
OEeH3VH

E 350
(207.459)
OEH3VH

E 350 6eH3uH

E 250 CDI/
BlueTEC /d
(207.403,
207.404)
[n3zenb

E 350 CDI
(207.422)
[n3zenb

E 350 CGil
(207.457)
OEeH3VH

E 350
BlueTEC
(207.426)

[n3zenb

E 250
(207.436)
OEeH3VH

E 350
BlueTEC/d
(207.426)

252
(185)

306
(225)

272
(200)

204
(150)

231
(170)

292
(215)

252
(185)

211
(155)

258
(190)

kKabpuno

kKabpuno

kKabpuo

kKabpuno

kKabpuno

kKabpuno

kKabpuo

kKabpuno

kKabpuno



(207.426)

MERCEDES-BENZ SLK
(R172) 250 (172.447)

MERCEDES-BENZ SLK
(R172) 250 CDI / d
(172.403)

MERCEDES-BENZ SLK
(R172) 300 (172.438)

MERCEDES-BENZ SLK
(R172) 200 (172.434)

MERCEDES-BENZ C-
CLASS «kyne (C204) C
350 (204.357)

02.2011 - .

01.2012 - .

07.2015 -.

04.2015 - .

06.2011 - .

[n3zenb

250
(172.447)
OEeH3VH

250 CDI / d
(172.403)
[n3zenb

300
(172.438)
OEeH3VH

200
(172.434)
OEeH3VH

C 350
(204.357)
OEeH3VH

204
(150)

204
(150)

245
(180)

184
(135)

306
(225)

kKabpuno

kKabpuno

kKabpuo

kKabpuno

Kyne



